Columbia, SC Lampstand Conference Schedule
April 23-25, 2026
Subject to Change

WEDNESDAY (PRE-CONFERENCE)

5:30-6:30 PM

THURSDAY
7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-8:05 AM
8:05-8:35 AM
8:35-9:25 AM
9:25-9:40 AM
9:40-10:30 AM

10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:35 AM
11:35-11:45 AM
11:45-12:30 PM

12:30-1:20 PM
1:20-1:40 PM
1:40-2:30 PM
2:30-2:50 PM
2:50-3:00 PM
3:00-3:50 PM
3:50-4:10 PM
4:10-5:00 PM
5:00 PM

FRIDAY
8:00-8:50 AM
8:50-9:10 AM
9:10-10:00 AM

10:00-10:20 AM
10:20-10:30 AM
10:30-11:20 AM
11:20-11:40 PM
11:40-12:20 PM

12:20-1:10 PM
1:10-1:30 PM
1:30-2:20 PM
2:20-2:35 PM

Pre-Conference Registration

REGISTRATION

WELCOME

ORIENTATION & OVERVIEW

Session 1 The Lampstand Paradigm

Small Group Discussion

Session 2 Called to Repentance

Small Group Discussion

Session 3 The Personal Spiritual Life of the Lampstand Leader
Personal Reflection

LUNCH

Session 4 The Character Life of the Lampstand Leader
Small Group Discussion

Session 5 Gospel-Driven and Christ-Centered Ministry
Small Group Discussion

Break

Session 6 The Primacy of Preaching

Small Group Discussion

Q&A Panel

Dismiss

Session 7 Intercessory Prayer
Small Group Discussion

Session 8 Wise Leadership

Small Group Discussion

Break

Session 9 Developing Leaders
Small Group Discussion

LUNCH

Session 10 Worship and Exaltation
Small Group Discussion

Session 11 On Mission with a Vision
Small Group Discussion



2:35-2:45PM
2:45-3:35 PM

3:35-3:55 PM
3:55-4:00 PM
4:00-4:50 PM
4:50-5:00 PM

SATURDAY
8:00-8:50 AM

8:50-9:10 AM
9:10-9:20 AM
9:20-10:10 AM

10:10-10:30 AM
10:30-11:15 AM
11:15-11:50 AM
11:50-12:20 PM
12:20-12:30 PM

IINTRODUCTION & DISMISSAL TO TRACKS

Session 12

e Church Revitalization Track—Intentional Evangelism:
Joyfully Telling Others About Jesus

e Church Planting Track

e Church Acceleration Track

Small Group Discussion in Tracks

Return to large group

Q&A Panel

Wrap-up & Dismiss

Session 13

e  Church Revitalization Track—Prioritizing Missions:
Your Church’s Commitment to the Great Commission

e Church Planting

e Church Acceleration

Small Group discussion in Tracks

Break and return to large group

Session 14

e Church Revitalization Track, Small Group Discipleship

e Church Planting Track

e Church Acceleration Track

Small Group Discussion

Q&A Panel

Session 15 Making Your Plan

Session 16 The Great Commitment

Final Wrap-up and Dismiss



